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|

CIN/BCIN [ 046738 prefill

Company/Bank Name | PRITIKA AUTO INDUSTRIES LIMITED| Date of AGM 29-SEP-2021
Fr1 Fr2 Fr3 Fr-4 Fr-s 2 Fr7
Sum of unpaid and unclaimed dividend [ 000] 00| 000] 00| 22058.60] 77552.00] o00]
Number of underlying Shares [ o.00] 0.00] o.00] 0.00] 112453.00] 155104.00] 0.00]
Sum of matured deposits [ o.00] 0.00] o.00] 0.00] o.00] 0.00] 0.00]
Sum of matured debentures [ 0.00 0.00] 0.00 0.00] 0.00] 0.00] 0.00]
sum of application money du for refund [ 0.00] 0.00] 0.00] 0.00] 0.00] 0.00] 0.00]
‘Sum of interest on matured deposits [ 0.00] 0.00] 0.00] 0.00] 0.00] 0.00] 0.00]
Sum of interest on matured debentures [ 0.00 0.00] 0.00 0.00] 0.00] 0.00] 0.00]
Sum of interest on application money due for refund [ o.00] 0.00] o.00] 0.00] o.00] 0.00] 0.00]
Redemption amount of preference shares [ 0.00] 0.00] 0.00] 0.00] 0.00 0.00] 0.00]
Sales proceed for fractional shares. [ 0.00] 0.00] 0.00] 0.00] 0.00] 0.00] 0.00|
Sum of Other Investment Types [ 0.00] 0.00] 0.00] 0.00] 0.00] 0.00] 0.00]
Validate Clear
Isthe s the shares.
Proposed Date of Investment | transfer from
Investor First Name | MVestor Middle | investor Last Address Country. state Pin Code Folio Number DP d-Clent ld- Investment Type Amount transfer to IEPF PAN Date of Birth | Aadhar Number | Nominee Name | " Holder Remarks (amount / i
Name Name First Name Middle Name Name Account Number transferred Name
(DD-MON-YYYY) shares Junder | account
any litigation. (Yes/No)
KISHORE VERMA SUNDER SHAM HOUSE NO: 73 AGALIT INDIA Haryana 125055 1201640200050709 ‘Amount for unclaimed and ur 020 03-NOV-2025 No No Fr-s
BHARATSINGH N EORA NARPATSINGH K DEORA SHIVOM BUILDING BLC INDIA Maharashtra 400068 1204200000066010 Amount for unclaimed and ur 260,00 03-NOV-2025 No No Frs
MADHU BHANDARI DHANPAT cHAND SINGHVI 1-A PRATIBIME NEW\ INDIA Rajasthan 313002 1208160000768465 Amount for unclaimed and ur 0.40 03-NOV-2025 No No Frs
AARIF ACCHEMIR  SHAIKH NA OPP POISUR GYMKHAN INDIA Maharashtra 400067 A00000L Amount for unclaimed and ur 10,00 03-NOV-2025 No No Frs
AARZOO PUNIT SHAH NA CARTER ROAD BORIVAI INDIA Maharashtra 400066 A000002 Amount for unclaimed and ur 10,00 03-NOV-2025 No No Frs
ARYUSHI ) GANATRA NA SECTOR 1 KHANDA COI INDIA Maharashtra 410206 A000003 Amount for unclaimed and ur 10,00 03-NOV-2025 No No Frs
ABHUIT 8 NARAVADE  NA SV ROAD BORIVALI (W INDIA Maharashtra 400092 A000004 Amount for unclaimed and ur 10,00 03-NOV-2025 No No Frs
ABHUIT RAJENDRA RAV NA SVROAD BORIVALI (W INDIA Maharashtra 400092 A00000S Amount for unclaimed and ur 10,00 03-NOV-2025 No No Frs
ADIT GIRI NA JAIN MANDIR NAVROJI INDIA Maharashtra 400086 A000006 Amount for unclaimed and ur 10,00 03-NOV-2025 No No Frs
AAY H PARIKH NA OM SHRI SAISEVA SAD/ INDIA Maharashtra 400092 A000007 Amount for unclaimed and ur 10,00 03-NOV-2025 No No Frs
AAY RAMCHANDRA  SALVI NA AMBOLI ANDHERI (E) h INDIA Maharashtra 400058 A000008 Amount for unclaimed and ur 10,00 03-NOV-2025 No No Frs
AAY VUAYBHAI NANDVANA  NA AKURLI ROAD KANDIVE INDIA Maharashtra 400101 A000009 Amount for unclaimed and ur 10,00 03-NOV-2025 No No Frs
AKHILESH G TAYADE NA CARTER ROAD BORIVAI INDIA Maharashtra 400066 A000010 Amount for unclaimed and ur 10,00 03-NOV-2025 No No Frs
ALkA KAUSHAL NA CHANDAWARKAR LANE INDIA Maharashtra 400092 A000LL Amount for unclaimed and ur 10,00 03-NOV-2025 No No Frs
ALPA PRADEEP mi NA OPP KANDIIVALITELEP. INDIA Maharashtra 400067 A000012 Amount for unclaimed and ur 10,00 03-NOV-2025 No No Frs
ALPESH v THAKKAR NA SODAWALA LANE BORI INDIA Maharashtra 400092 A000015 Amount for unclaimed and ur 10,00 03-NOV-2025 No No Frs
Ami ) NA NEAR GOKUL ROW HO' INDIA Gujarat 380015 A000017 Amount for unclaimed and ur 10,00 03-NOV-2025 No No Frs
AMITA MUKESH SHAH NA SHAILENDRA NAGAR D, INDIA Maharashtra 400068 A000018 Amount for unclaimed and ur 10,00 03-NOV-2025 No No Frs
AMITBHAI KUMARPAL  SHAH NA THAKUR COMPLEX KA INDIA Maharashtra 400101 A000019 Amount for unclaimed and ur 10,00 03-NOV-2025 No No Frs
AMRIN MOHAMMADZUE NAGANI NA RAHEJA COMPLEX MAL INDIA Maharashtra 400064 A000020 Amount for unclaimed and ur 10,00 03-NOV-2025 No No Frs
ANILKUMAR v pILLAI NA SAINATH APTT SECTOR INDIA Maharashtra 401104 A00002L Amount for unclaimed and ur 10,00 03-NOV-2025 No No Frs
ANITA SHIVSHANKAR  PANDIT NA DN LAD ROAD CHINCH INDIA Maharashtra 400012 A000026 Amount for unclaimed and ur 10,00 03-NOV-2025 No No Frs
ANJANA SANDEEP THADESWAR  NA SANTOSH NAGAR DAHI INDIA Maharashtra 400068 A000027 Amount for unclaimed and ur 10,00 03-NOV-2025 No No Frs
ANKIT 8 NA CEASER ROAD AMBOLI INDIA Maharashtra 400058 A000028 Amount for unclaimed and ur 10,00 03-NOV-2025 No No Frs
ANKIT DINESHGIRI  GOSWAMI  NA RANADE ROAD DADAR INDIA Maharashtra 400028 A000029 Amount for unclaimed and ur 10,00 03-NOV-2025 No No Frs
ANKITA BHARTKUMAR  SHAH NA THAKUR COMPLEX KA INDIA Maharashtra 400101 A000034 Amount for unclaimed and ur 10,00 03-NOV-2025 No No Frs
ANUPAM CHINMOY GHOSH NA KHANCHO KHADIA AHN INDIA Gujarat 380001 A000036 Amount for unclaimed and ur 10,00 03-NOV-2025 No No Frs
APARNA M BALSEKAR NA 15 ROAD OFF DALVI RC INDIA Maharashtra 400068 A000037 Amount for unclaimed and ur 10,00 03-NOV-2025 No No Frs
ARUNA NARESH SATUNDA NA MG ROAD HN COMPC INDIA Maharashtra 400062 A000038 Amount for unclaimed and ur 10,00 03-NOV-2025 No No Frs
ARUNA RAVINDRA MISTRY NA SWAMINARAYAN MAN INDIA Gujarat 380001 A000039 Amount for unclaimed and ur 10,00 03-NOV-2025 No No Frs
ARUNABEN A SHAH NA HK ROAD MAHIM MUI INDIA Maharashtra 400016 A000040 Amount for unclaimed and ur 10,00 03-NOV-2025 No No Frs
ISH AVASTHI NA ASHANAGAR KANDIVA INDIA Maharashtra 400101 A000041 Amount for unclaimed and ur 10,00 03-NOV-2025 No No Frs
ASHISH 8 108HI NA OPP SARASWAT BANK | INDIA Maharashtra 400067 A000042 Amount for unclaimed and ur 10,00 03-NOV-2025 No No Frs
ASHISH o KALE NA POISUR GYMKHANA K/ INDIA Maharashtra 400067 A000043 Amount for unclaimed and ur 10,00 03-NOV-2025 No No Frs
ASHISH oip PATEL NA SAIBABA NAGAR BORI\ INDIA Maharashtra 400092 A000044 Amount for unclaimed and ur 10,00 03-NOV-2025 No No Frs
ASHISH NATHALAL  PARMAR NA SHARDA NAGAR KHARC INDIA Maharashtra 400702 A000045 Amount for unclaimed and ur 10,00 03-NOV-2025 No No Frs
ASHWIN MAGANLAL  MAKWANA  NA VASANTIILALII ROAD ¥ INDIA Maharashtra 400067 A000048 Amount for unclaimed and ur 10,00 03-NOV-2025 No No Frs
ATUL VINODKUMAR  THAKKAR NA SAIDWAR CO-OP HOU: INDIA Maharashtra 400058 A000049 Amount for unclaimed and ur 10,00 03-NOV-2025 No No Frs
AVANI T SANGHVI NA THAKUR VILLAGE KANI INDIA Maharashtra 400101 A000050 Amount for unclaimed and ur 10,00 03-NOV-2025 No No Frs
BABULAL o KUMVAT NA NR GOSHALA GUMPHA INDIA Maharashtra 400102 8000001 Amount for unclaimed and ur 10,00 03-NOV-2025 No No Frs
BAHRAT DHIRAILAL  SHAH NA NEAR SHIVAR GARDEN INDIA Maharashtra 400107 8000002 Amount for unclaimed and ur 10,00 03-NOV-2025 No No Frs
BALIEETSINGH s JUNEIA NA LT ROAD BORIVALI (W INDIA Maharashtra 400068 8000003 Amount for unclaimed and ur 10,00 03-NOV-2025 No No Frs
8 KUMAWAT — NA RSC 31 OPP SOCIETY PL INDIA Maharashtra 400092 8000004 Amount for unclaimed and ur 10,00 03-NOV-2025 No No Frs
BHAGATSINGH L JEE NA PATHANWADI MALAD | INDIA Maharashtra 400097 8000005 Amount for unclaimed and ur 10,00 03-NOV-2025 No No Frs
BHAGATSINGH UEENA HUF NA THAKUR COMPLEX KA INDIA Maharashtra 400101 8000006 Amount for unclaimed and ur 10,00 03-NOV-2025 No No Frs
BHAGWANDAS K KawA NA ROKADIA CROSS LANE  INDIA Maharashtra 400092 8000008 Amount for unclaimed and ur 10,00 03-NOV-2025 No No Frs
BHAGWANDAS KESHAVII KAawA NA VITHAL NAGAR DEVIPA INDIA Maharashtra 400066 8000009 Amount for unclaimed and ur 10,00 03-NOV-2025 No No Frs
BHAIRAVI UDAY DESAl NA GORAI ROAD BORIWAL INDIA Maharashtra 400092 8000010 Amount for unclaimed and ur 10,00 03-NOV-2025 No No Frs
BHANUBEN RAMESH PATEL NA OPP RAMKRISHNA HOT INDIA Maharashtra 400068 8000011 Amount for unclaimed and ur 10,00 03-NOV-2025 No No Frs
BHARAT AITKUMAR  KOTHARI NA NEAR M K COLLAGE BC INDIA Maharashtra 400092 8000012 Amount for unclaimed and ur 10,00 03-NOV-2025 No No Frs
BHARAT BIPINCHANDRA  PATHAK NA SHIMPOLI ROAD AJIT N INDIA Maharashtra 400092 8000013 Amount for unclaimed and ur 10,00 03-NOV-2025 No No Frs
BHARAT CHHAGANBHAI  JILKA NA NEAR VIDYAVIHAR RAIL INDIA Maharashtra 400086 8000014 Amount for unclaimed and ur 10,00 03-NOV-2025 No No Frs
BHARAT CHHOTALAL  MAKWANA  NA SHIMPOLI ROAD BORIV INDIA Maharashtra 400092 8000015 Amount for unclaimed and ur 10,00 03-NOV-2025 No No Frs
BHARAT GOVINDBHAI  SOLANKI NA NEAR WESTERN EXPRE INDIA Maharashtra 400068 8000016 Amount for unclaimed and ur 10,00 03-NOV-2025 No No Frs
BHARAT KOTHARI NA MILLENIUM PARADISE INDIA Maharashtra 400101 8000017 Amount for unclaimed and ur 10,00 03-NOV-2025 No No Frs
BHARTI BAKUL CHUDASAMA  NA MILLENIUM PARADISE INDIA Maharashtra 400101 8000013 Amount for unclaimed and ur 10,00 03-NOV-2025 No No Frs
BHARTI CHANDRAKANT  SONI NA THAKUR VILLAGE KANI INDIA Maharashtra 400101 8000019 Amount for unclaimed and ur 10,00 03-NOV-2025 No No Frs
BHARTI o BANSALI NA THAKUR VILLAGE KANI INDIA Maharashtra 400101 8000020 Amount for unclaimed and ur 10,00 03-NOV-2025 No No Frs
BHARTI UDAY SHAH NA SHUMPOLI ROAD NEAF INDIA Maharashtra 400091 B000021 Amount for unclaimed and ur 10,00 03-NOV-2025 No No Frs
BHARTIBEN MEHTA NA OFF MIRA BHAYANDER INDIA Maharashtra 401107 B000022 Amount for unclaimed and ur 10,00 03-NOV-2025 No No Frs
BHARTIBEN N CHAUHAN NA ASHANAGAR KANDIVA INDIA Maharashtra 400101 8000023 Amount for unclaimed and ur 10,00 03-NOV-2025 No No Frs
BHARTIBEN s RAIPUT NA VRUNDANVAN ROAD £ INDIA Maharashtra 400067 8000025 Amount for unclaimed and ur 10,00 03-NOV-2025 No No Frs
BHASKAR BABURAD CHOPDE NA TATA POWER HOUSE N INDIA Maharashtra 400066 8000026 Amount for unclaimed and ur 10,00 03-NOV-2025 No No Frs
BHAVANA RAIARAM MAHADIK NA 60FT ROAD NEAR GANI INDIA Maharashtra 401104 8000027 Amount for unclaimed and ur 10,00 03-NOV-2025 No No Frs
BHAVESH UMARSHI GALL A BABAK NAKALTROAD INDIA Maharashtra 400092 8000028 Amount for unclaimed and ur 10,00 03-NOV-2025 No No Frs
] JITENDRA SANGHAVI NA ASHANAGAR KANDIVA INDIA Maharashtra 400101 8000029 Amount for unclaimed and ur 10,00 03-NOV-2025 No No Frs
BHAVIK JAYANTIAL  JAIN NA N DUBE ROAD RAWAL | INDIA Maharashtra 400068 8000030 Amount for unclaimed and ur 10,00 03-NOV-2025 No No Frs
BHAVNA H THAKKAR NA KANNAMWAR NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 400083 8000032 Amount for unclaimed and ur 10,00 03-NOV-2025 No No Frs
BHUPENDRA ARUN pATIL NA JAMBLI GALI BORIVALI INDIA Maharashtra 400092 8000033 Amount for unclaimed and ur 10,00 03-NOV-2025 No No Frs
BHUPENDRA MEHTA NA PARABDI VALU CHOKTI INDIA Gujarat 380001 8000034 Amount for unclaimed and ur 10,00 03-NOV-2025 No No Frs
BHUPENDRA N DOSHI NA BHAJI MARKET BHAYA? INDIA Maharashtra 401104 8000035 Amount for unclaimed and ur 10,00 03-NOV-2025 No No Frs
BHUSHAN KANAALAL  MEHTA NA PARABDIVALU CHOKTE INDIA Gujarat 380001 8000036 Amount for unclaimed and ur 10,00 03-NOV-2025 No No Frs
BINDRA L GUPTA NA RATANPOLE RELIEF RO INDIA Gujarat 380001 8000037 Amount for unclaimed and ur 10,00 03-NOV-2025 No No Frs
BINDUBEN ASHISHBHAI  JOSHI NA EVERSHINE NAGAR M# INDIA Maharashtra 400064 8000038 Amount for unclaimed and ur 10,00 03-NOV-2025 No No Frs
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ASHWANT NAGAR TEEI INDIA
OPP SWAPANA NAGRI | INDIA
1 INDIA

AKURLI ROAD KANDIV INDIA
D LMARG KALA CHAW INDIA
NATAKWALA LANE SV INDIA
INDIA
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INDIA
INDIA
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INDIA
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INDIA
INDIA
SV ROAD OPP ADDIDA! INDIA
JAMBLI GALI BORIVALI INDIA
29 MAHARSTRA NEAR | INDIA
SV ROAD DAHISAR (E) INDIA
NEAR KAMLA ASHISH T INDIA
ANAND NAGAR C'S X Ri INDIA
PRITAMNAGAR PALDI / INDIA
MAHAVIR NAGAR KANI INDIA
N RKARODE ROAD NA™ INDIA
EKVEERA DARSHAN GH INDIA
SWAMINARAYAN MAN INDIA
KALUPUR AHMEDABAC INDIA
KALUPUR AHMEDABAC INDIA
SONAWALA CROSS RO, INDIA
SUNDER NAGAR MIRA  INDIA
MAMLEDAR WADI MAI INDIA
NEAR GOKUL ROW HO INDIA

PHASE lll JANKALYAN N INDIA
OPP SAPNA HOTEL MA INDIA
KANDIVALI (W) MUMB INDIA
RAWAL PADA'S N DUBE INDIA
SHANKAR LANE KANDI! INDIA
AKURLI ROAD KANDIV INDIA
AKURLI ROAD KANDIV INDIA
RANIP AHMEDABAD  INDIA
RAJPUR GOMTIPUR M# INDIA
TIWARI BHAVAN STATI INDIA
MAMLEDAR WADI MAI INDIA
'S M ROAD GHARTAN P INDIA
PLOT NO 57 RSC 6 MAL INDIA
OFF §V ROAD BORIVAL INDIA
1IN

M G ROAD H N COMPC INDIA
305 GANESH AVENUE INDIA
H.NO.- 22592 STREET I INDIA
OPP PARABADI TIMBA | INDIA
AKURLI ROAD KANDIV INDIA
BEVERI PARK NEAR CIN INDIA
ASHA NAGAR KANDIVA INDIA
VADWALI CHAL BHEE K INDIA
N RKARODE ROAD NA™ INDIA
SV ROAD MAHALAXMI INDIA
NARSING LANE MALAD INDIA
SV ROAD BORIVALI (W INDIA
NATAKWALA LANE SV INDIA
SHARDA NAGAR GANG INDIA
SIDH RATNESHWAR NA INDIA
HEMUKALANI X ROAD | INDIA
KULUPWADI KULUPW INDIA
EKSAR ROAD BORIVALI INDIA

Maharashtra

Maharashtra

400062
0

400092

1000001
IN30199110902863

IN30236510929340
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JGNESH BHAGWANDAS  KAWA
JIGNESH PARIKH
JIGNESH RASIKLAL SHAH
i BHARATKUMAR  SHAH
i PRAFUL SHAH
JTENDRA NARSHIBHAI  VAGHELA
RASIKLAL SANGHAVI
JTENDRA RASIKLAL SANGHAVI
JITENDRA v TANNA
i KARSHAN RATHOD
NOTNA ANIL PILLAL
o EVNATH
NOTIMALA GANESH NAGVEKAR
IYOTSNABEN ) BHANSALI
NOTSNABEN v DOSHI
AL DHIRAILAL  AMADAKA
KALPANA KIRAN SHAH
KALPANA SANIAY SINGH
KALPANA VALLABBHAI  SHAH
KALPESH I3 PATEL
KALPESH LAXMISHANKAR JOSHI
KALPESHKUMAR  VINODCHANDRA_ SHETH
KALYANI SRIKANT RouT
KAMLABEN MAFATLAL  SANGHAVI
KAMLABEN AIAPATI
KAMLESH 5 EHTA
KAMLESH JAYANTILAL  KARELIA
KANAHAIVALAL PREMCHAND  CHANUHAN
KANCHANBEN o NANDASANA
KANTILAL R FARIA
KAPILA MANUBHAI  KAWA
KARAN ARUN MERCHANT
KAUSHAL DAMII vora
KAUSHAL DAMIVORA  HUF
KAUSHIK o MEHTA
KAUSHIK NARENDRA  CHUDASAMA
KAVITHA HEMANTS KUMAR
ETAN DILPBHAI KAWA
KETAN RASHIKLAL  DOSHI
KEYUR DHIRUBHAI  BHANSALI
KINAL ViSHAL SANGHAVI
KIRAN ASHAH
KIRAN HARIVAN TANNA
KIRAN JEENA
KIRAN NANDLAL BHAYANI
KIRIT ¢ vorA
KISHOR PRATAPI PRAJAPATI
KISHORI 5 MEHTA
KISHORKUMAR KALYANII PATTANI
DILPBHAI KAWA
L DASAK SHAH
KRISHNAKUMAR  CHHOTELAL  KUMAWAT
KUMARIDEVI H GUPTA
KUSUM MAHESH PATEL
LALCHAND s HARUAN
ur BABUBHAI TEL
LEENA SHARAD GUPTA
LILABEN PRAVIN KAWA
LOMIDAKSHAN o POYYARA
MADANMOHAN  CHANDMAL  BIRLA
MADHUBEN ) THAKKAR
MADHUKANT 5 SAVALIVA
MADHUSUDAN 13 MAKWANA
IAHADE MANGILAL RAK
MAHASHUKLAL i NGHAVI
MAHENDRA NARAVAN GAKWAD
MAHENDRAKUMAR  SUVALAL KUMAVAT
MAHENDRAKUMAR SHAH
MAHESH PATEL
MAHESH HOSLE
MAHESH HARAKCHAND  PATEL
MAHESH PREMCHAND  GUPTA
MAHESH R LunD
MAKSUDBHAI GULAMRASUL  DULA
MALA KIRAN TANNA
MALAY CHHOTALAL  SHETH
MANAN ANILKUMAR  SHAH
MANDAR SADANAND  MUTEKAR
MANISH BHUPENDRA  MEHTA
MANISHA MAHENDRA  GAIKWAD
ANIU RATANLAL  BIRLA
MANJULA DINESH MAKWANA
MANOJ o oni
MANO) GOPALPRASAD  GUPTA
MANOJ HARIBHA! CHAUHAN
1ANO LAXMAN DAV
MANORAMA PRAVINCHANDRA KABANI
NSIN 3 CHAUHAN
MANSURBHAI GULAMRASUL  DULA
IANUBHA! LAKHABHAI  KAWA
EENA JAYANT THAKKAR
MEERA ANUPAM HOSH
MEETA SANJAYKUMAR  DESAI
MEHUL M ANIYA
MUESH ) SHAH
MILAN GIRISH KOTADIA
MINAKSHI M KHAN
MOHIDDIN PALLI
MOHINI MAHESH HANAMSHET
MONIKA
MUBARAKALI R SUNESARA
MUKESH CHOTTALAL  SHAH
MUKUND ATMARAM  RAUT
NAGARAI GOPAL
NAINA KAMLESH KARELA
NATTIK JASVANTBHAI  RAJPUT
NAUN DHIRAIAL  SHAH
NAMAN ASHOK KARIA
NANUBHA! RAMJBHAl  PANCHAL
RAIN ASSANDAS  LALWANI

P LKALE MARG OFF RA INDIA
NILE MORE NALLASOP/ INDIA
EKSAR ROAD BORIVALI INDIA
GORAI CHANDRA NEEL INDIA
TOWER NO.1 RANI SAT INDIA
NEAR GOKUL ROW HO INDIA

secror-3 opi] INDIA
RDP -7 SECTOR-3 OPP ¢ INDIA

LT ROAD BORIVALI (W INDIA
OPP VIJAY PARK MIRA | INDIA
RAM BAUG LANE BORI" INDIA
IRANIWADI NO 3 KANC INDIA
RTROAD DAHISAR (E) INDIA
OPP NAVRANG POLICE INDIA
RS MARG TELI GALLIA INDIA
PRITAMNAGAR PALDI / INDIA
DOSHIWADA PADA KAL INDIA

DATAA MANDIR ROAD INDIA

SN DUBE ROAD DAHIS, INDIA
NAGA BABA ROAD VAS INDIA
JAIN MANDIR NAVROJI INDIA
JAIN MANDIR NAVROJI INDIA
CONGRESS ROAD TILA} INDIA
SN DUBE ROAD RAWA INDIA
PLOT NI 57 RSC 6 MAL\ INDIA
NEAR KAMLA ASHISH T INDIA
VADWALI CHAL BHEE K INDIA
JAMBLI GALI BORIVALI INDIA
BEHIND MEDISARCH Hi INDIA
LT ROAD BORIVALI (W INDIA
JEEVAN SANTOSH CHS INDIA
EVERSHINE MILL PARAI INDIA
NEAR VIDHYAVIHAR RA INDIA
JAIN MANDIR ROAD SA INDIA
10 NAGAR KANAKPUR, INDIA
KRISHNA NAGARI SV R INDIA
CHANDAWARKAR LANE INDIA
NEAR KAMLA ASHISH T INDIA
SAMINARAYAN TEMPL INDIA
'SUSHSINI PAVASKAR RC INDIA
SKPOT CENTRE KHOT INDIA
RUSTAMJEE IRANI MAF INDIA
‘GAIDHI NAGAR KANDI\ INDIA
GANESH NAGAR RAWA INDIA
11TH ROAD CHEMBUR INDIA
SV ROAD BORIVALI (W INDIA
JEEVAN BIMA NAGAR E INDIA
YOGI NAGER BORIVALI INDIA
NEAR GOKUL ROW HO INDIA
€S COMPLEX ROAD AN INDIA
ALASAR BRAIBHUMI CC INDIA
FACTORY LANE BORIVZ INDIA
KAHNPUR AHMEDABAI INDIA
GORAI 11 BORIVALI (W INDIA
GANESH NAGAR RAWA INDIA
SWAMI NARAYAN MAM INDIA
NEW LINK ROAD ANDH INDIA
NEAR KHATAU MILL CC INDIA
RUTOMUEE IRANI MAR' INDIA
MARVE ROAD JUNCTIC INDIA
BHAJI MARKET ULHAS! INDIA
JUHAPURA AHMEDAB INDIA
L1 CCOLONY BORIVALI INDIA
NAVROJI LANE GHATKC INDIA
B/H DHARAM CINEMA  INDIA
RTAGORE ROAD TILAK INDIA
PADAM BUILDING NAT INDIA
GORAI 11 BORIVALI (W INDIA
YOGI NAGER BORIVALI INDIA
N RKARODE ROAD NA™ INDIA
JAMBLI GULLY BORIVLI INDIA
GORAI LINK RD OPP M/ INDIA
CARTER ROAD NO 5 BC INDIA
KALAVATI MANDIR SAT INDIA
PARESH CHS LTD'S VP | INDIA
GANESH NAGAR RAWA INDIA
AHMEDABAD INDIA
SN DUBE ROAD DAHIS, INDIA
EKSAR ROAD BORIVALI INDIA
'SAI DWAR CO-OP HOU: INDIA
PUSPA PARK SV ROAD INDIA
SV ROAD BORIVALI (W INDIA
LIMBACHIYA FALIYU K£ INDIA
1S ROAD OFF DALVI RC INDIA
BHAGAT SINGH NAGAF INDIA
AGRA ROAD KURLA (W INDIA
CONGRESS ROAD TILA} INDIA

Maharashtra

Karnataka

400028

590006

N00000S

Amount for unclaimed and ur

Amount for unclaimed and ur

Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for uncl
Amount for uncl

Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for uncl
Amount for uncl

Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for uncl
Amount for uncl

10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00

03-NOV-2025
03-NOV-2025
03-NOV-2025
03-NOV-2025
03:-NOV-2025
03:-NOV-2025
03:-NOV-2025
03:-NOV-2025
03:-NOV-2025
03:-NOV-2025
03:-NOV-2025
03:-NOV-2025
03-NOV-2025
03-NOV-2025
03-NOV-2025
03-NOV-2025
03:-NOV-2025
03:-NOV-2025
03:-NOV-2025
03:-NOV-2025
03:-NOV-2025
03:-NOV-2025
03-NOV-2025
03-NOV-2025
03-NOV-2025
03-NOV-2025
03-NOV-2025
03:-NOV-2025
03:-NOV-2025
03:-NOV-2025
03:-NOV-2025
03:-NOV-2025
03:-NOV-2025
03:-NOV-2025
03:-NOV-2025
03-NOV-2025
03-NOV-2025
03-NOV-2025
03-NOV-2025
03:-NOV-2025
03-NOV-2025
03:-NOV-2025
03:-NOV-2025
03:-NOV-2025
03:-NOV-2025
03-NOV-2025
03:-NOV-2025
03-NOV-2025
03-NOV-2025
03-NOV-2025
03-NOV-2025
03:-NOV-2025
03:-NOV-2025
03:-NOV-2025
03:-NOV-2025
03:-NOV-2025
03:-NOV-2025
03:-NOV-2025
03:-NOV-2025
03-NOV-2025
03-NOV-2025
03-NOV-2025
03-NOV-2025
03:-NOV-2025
03:-NOV-2025
03:-NOV-2025
03:-NOV-2025
03:-NOV-2025
03:-NOV-2025
03:-NOV-2025
03-NOV-2025
03-NOV-2025
03-NOV-2025
03-NOV-2025
03:-NOV-2025
03-NOV-2025
03:-NOV-2025
03:-NOV-2025
03:-NOV-2025
03:-NOV-2025
03:-NOV-2025
03:-NOV-2025
03-NOV-2025
03-NOV-2025
03-NOV-2025
03-NOV-2025
03-NOV-2025
03-NOV-2025
03:-NOV-2025
03:-NOV-2025
03:-NOV-2025
03:-NOV-2025
03-NOV-2025
03:-NOV-2025
03-NOV-2025
03-NOV-2025
03-NOV-2025
03-NOV-2025
03:-NOV-2025
03:-NOV-2025
03:-NOV-2025
03:-NOV-2025
03:-NOV-2025
03:-NOV-2025
03:-NOV-2025
03-NOV-2025
03-NOV-2025
03-NOV-2025
03-NOV-2025
03-NOV-2025

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

FY5



NAREDRA

SALIMUDEEN
SANDEEP.

RAMNIKLAL
™

NARANDAS
K

o
SANDEEP
NARENDRA

4

G
MANSUKHBHAI
SANJAY

K

KIRAN
MAHADEO
RAVIIBHAI

PRAKASH

o
GANPATI

)
SHANKAR
JAYESH
BHAGWANDAS
BHARATBHA!
ASHWIN
RATILAL
NARENDRA
JAGADISH

HARAT
BHIKHABHA!
c

HARIDAS

B
DUKHIPRASAD.
R
AMITKUMAR
BABULAL

o

SUNIL

R

RAMCHANDRA
MUTHAYA
N

RAMNIWAS

KANUBHAI

RAMESHBHAI
IASMUKH

NAVINCHANDRA
RAMESHBHAI
HASAN

NASIRUDEEN
BALIRAM

CHUDASAMA

DAVE
PATODIVA
PARS

ULMAN
BANGA
NANDASANA
VENPURE

CHAVAN

ASMITA JYOTI CHS LTD

JUHU LANE ANDHERI (1
THAKUR VILLAGE KANC
GANESH NAGAR RAWA
KANTI PARK OFF LINK F
CHANDAWARKAR LANE
SN DUBE ROAD RAWA
GOREGAON (E) MUMB
'SODAWLAL LANE BORI
TARGADAWAD KALUP/
SWAMI NARAYAN TEM
LAXMAN MAHATRE RO
NEAR KAMLA ASHISH T

SV P ROAD BORIVALI (!
GORAI SECTOR NO 2.8
OPP SWAPANA NAGRI
OPP SWAPANA NAGRI
CARTER ROAD BORIVAI
3RD CROSS ROAD LOKE
STH FLOOR DR AMBEC
SV ROAD BORIVALI (W
THAKUR COMPLEX KA!
DARUWALA COMPOUN
THAKUR VILLAGE KANC
PIPE LINE ROAD JAWAH
ROP -1 GORAI ROAD BC
SWAMINARAYAN MAN
RAJENDRA NAGAR MO
BHAJI MARKET ULHAN:
ASHA NAGAR SANTACF
SV ROAD BORIVALI (W
LINK ROAD JOGESHWA
DHARAVI CROSS ROAD

COLONY ROAD FILMC
KASTUR PARK BORIVAL
AGRA ROAD KURLA (W
CAMA ESTATE WALBH/
AHMEDABAD

NEHRU ROAD VILE PAR
AKURLI ROAD KANDIVZ
AKURLI ROAD KANDIVZ
AKURLI ROAD KANDIVZ
YOGI NAGER BORIVALI
15T FLOOR GOLIBAR R(

15T FLOOR NAGAR RO/
NAVAGAON L M ROAD

INDIA

INDIA
INDIA
INDIA
INDIA
INDIA
INDIA
INDIA
INDIA
INDIA
INDIA
INDIA
INDIA
INDIA
INDIA

INDIA
INDIA
INDIA
INDIA
INDIA
INDIA
INDIA
INDIA
INDIA
INDIA
INDIA
INDIA
INDIA
INDIA
INDIA
INDIA
INDIA
INDIA
INDIA
INDIA
INDIA
INDIA
INDIA
INDIA
INDIA
INDIA
INDIA
INDIA
INDIA
INDIA
INDIA
INDIA
INDIA
INDIA

INDIA
INDIA

Maharashtra

Maharashtra

400095
400068

0:
400068

N000010

Amount for unclaimed and ur

Amount for unclaimed and ur

Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for uncl
Amount for uncl

Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for uncl
Amount for uncl

Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for uncl
Amount for uncl

10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00

03-NOV-2025
03-NOV-2025
03-NOV-2025
03-NOV-2025
03:-NOV-2025
03:-NOV-2025
03:-NOV-2025
03:-NOV-2025
03:-NOV-2025
03:-NOV-2025
03:-NOV-2025
03:-NOV-2025
03-NOV-2025
03-NOV-2025
03-NOV-2025
03-NOV-2025
03:-NOV-2025
03:-NOV-2025
03:-NOV-2025
03:-NOV-2025
03:-NOV-2025
03:-NOV-2025
03-NOV-2025
03-NOV-2025
03-NOV-2025
03-NOV-2025
03-NOV-2025
03:-NOV-2025
03:-NOV-2025
03:-NOV-2025
03:-NOV-2025
03:-NOV-2025
03:-NOV-2025
03:-NOV-2025
03:-NOV-2025
03-NOV-2025
03-NOV-2025
03-NOV-2025
03-NOV-2025
03:-NOV-2025
03-NOV-2025
03:-NOV-2025
03:-NOV-2025
03:-NOV-2025
03:-NOV-2025
03-NOV-2025
03:-NOV-2025
03-NOV-2025
03-NOV-2025
03-NOV-2025
03-NOV-2025
03:-NOV-2025
03:-NOV-2025
03:-NOV-2025
03:-NOV-2025
03:-NOV-2025
03:-NOV-2025
03:-NOV-2025
03:-NOV-2025
03-NOV-2025
03-NOV-2025
03-NOV-2025
03-NOV-2025
03:-NOV-2025
03:-NOV-2025
03:-NOV-2025
03:-NOV-2025
03:-NOV-2025
03:-NOV-2025
03:-NOV-2025
03-NOV-2025
03-NOV-2025
03-NOV-2025
03-NOV-2025
03:-NOV-2025
03-NOV-2025
03:-NOV-2025
03:-NOV-2025
03:-NOV-2025
03:-NOV-2025
03:-NOV-2025
03:-NOV-2025
03-NOV-2025
03-NOV-2025
03-NOV-2025
03-NOV-2025
03-NOV-2025
03-NOV-2025
03:-NOV-2025
03:-NOV-2025
03:-NOV-2025
03:-NOV-2025
03-NOV-2025
03:-NOV-2025
03-NOV-2025
03-NOV-2025
03-NOV-2025
03-NOV-2025
03:-NOV-2025
03:-NOV-2025
03:-NOV-2025
03:-NOV-2025
03:-NOV-2025
03:-NOV-2025
03:-NOV-2025
03-NOV-2025
03-NOV-2025
03-NOV-2025
03-NOV-2025
03-NOV-2025

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
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No
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No
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No
No
No
No
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No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

FY5



SANDEEP.

VINODCHANDRA
VINODKUMAR

NARENDRA CHUDASAMA
u THADESHWAR
VASANT MANE
A SONAWANE
MAHESH GUPTA
A SONI
H PARMAR
MISHRA
PARIMAL MEHTA
SANJAY WAGHELA
8 KAPADIA
8 VAGHELA
DHADVE HUF
DHIRAJLAL PAREKH
GOPIKISHAN  CHITLANGIA
s DHADVE
PRAVINCHANDRA DESAI
RIOSHI
RAMNIKLAL ~ JOSHI
NAJI PARAB
VIAY SATAM
NARAYAN MANDAVKAR
s LATHIVA
R GILITWALA
s KHAN
™ BHOYARE
PRAKASH TANDLE
BANUMOHAMMi NAGANI
GUPTA
™ KUMAWAT
™ PARMAR
ASHWINBHAI  PATEL
c SANGHAVI
PINAKIN PARMAR
RATILAL PATTANI
PARESH SHAH
SANGHAVI
KULKARNI
JAYSING SHIRKE
PITAMBAR YADAV
u SHAH
VASANTBHAI  SHAH
NIRAJBHA! LODHA
I MEHTA
R SHARMA
c SHAH
KETAN KAWA
SAMIR NAIK
RAO
TERSU. SARO)
DADU. SURYAVANSHI
TEIPAL HAH
NPAT SAWANT
BHIKHABHAI AIPUT
T TRIPATHI
LOHIDAKSHAN
JHUNJHUNWALA HUF
NIRMAL JHUNJHUNWALA
o LUND
RAKESH LUND.
s YADAV
K o
DINKAR NIKAM
RASIKLAL SANGHAVI
KAUR SANDHU
) MAKWANA
ALKAZEMI
PARESH SANGHVI
GUPTA BARUA
AMITKUMAR  SHAH
UAY KAPADIA
ARVINDBHAI Sl
RAIMAL SHAH
RAIMALSHAH
TANAJ KELSHIKAR
JANARDHAN  AJGAONKAR
4 GUPTA
CHANDRAKANT  VORA
RASIKLAL THAKKAR
BHARATATHAN ~ NAIR
R SHAH
REJENDRA GURAV.
DHIRENDRA ~ SHAH
IR TAKLE
GOPIKISHAN  CHITLANGIA
BHUPENDRA  PANCHAL
UDAYKUMAR  VOR
ARUNBHAI SHAH
HAS PAREEKH
BHAGWANDAS ~ KAWA
HASMUKH SONIGARA
TUKARAM GUE
AMRUTLAL CHANDVANIA
ANAND SABNIS
NATWARLAL  HARSORA
VISHWAKARMA
SHANTILAL SHAH
NANALALA DATRANIVA
K MEHTA
NAVINCHANDRA SHAH
u THADESHWAR
JITENDRA LAKHANI
SHANTARAM  KHEDEKAR
v MORE
v MORE
K VORA
MANDAVKAR
A NIKAM
RASIKLAL SANGHAVI
v LAKHANI

NA
NA
A

NA
N

NA

1P NAGAR 6TH PHASE | INDIA
PENKARPADA MIRA RA INDIA
MAMLEDAR WADI MAI INDIA
KHOJA GALLI NEAR KHC INDIA
K CROAD CHIKODI BEL INDIA
BEHIND 132 FT RING RC INDIA
KATAKIA VAD SWAMIN INDIA
KHANPUR AHMEDABAI INDIA
BEHRAM BAUG ROAD ¢ INDIA
KOPARGAON NEAR MIl INDIA
SUNDER NAGAR MIRA  INDIA
SN DUBE ROAD RAWA INDIA
OPP POISUR GYMKHAN INDIA
CHIKU WADI OPP LINK INDIA
KASTURBA X ROAD NO INDIA
BHADRAN NAGAR RD N INDIA
NEAR SHREYAS CINEM) INDIA
RAWAL PADA DAHISAR INDIA
LATA COMPLEX PANCH INDIA
GONDECHAS VELLEY O INDIA
VALLABHA KRUPA CO.C INDIA
MAHAVIR NAGAR LINK INDIA
VALLABHA KRUPA CO-C INDIA
NARESH KENI COMPOL INDIA
BORIVALI (W) MUMBA INDIA
HIRANANDANI ESTATE  INDIA
NARESH KENI COMPOL INDIA
PUSPA PARK SV ROAD INDIA
EKSAR ROAD BORIVALI INDIA
EKSAR ROAD BORIVALI INDIA
SHAILENDRA NAGAR D, INDIA
NEAR J BKHOT SCHOO INDIA
GORAI-II BORIVALI (W) INDIA
BLDG NO 22 AIOOMAL INDIA
3RD FLOOR RNO 84 KA INDIA
KHOJA GALLI NEAR KHC INDIA
SN DUBE ROAD RAWAL INDIA
INDIA
INDIA
INDIA
INDIA
INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA
INDIA
INDIA
INDIA
INDIA
CHALLANGER 3 THAKU INDIA
CHALLANGER 3 THAKU INDIA
KALAVAIBHAV CHS LTD INDIA
3RD ROAD KHAR (W) v INDIA
JAVAHAR CHOWK THAI INDIA
CHANDAVARKAR LANE INDIA
KHANCHO KHADIA MU INDIA

Karnataka

Maharashtra

560078

400080 7000001

Amount for unclaimed and ur

Amount for unclaimed and ur

Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for uncl
Amount for uncl

Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for uncl
Amount for uncl

Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for uncl
Amount for uncl

10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
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c
CHITRANG
DAMYANTIBEN
DARSHANA
DASAK
DASHRATHBHAI
DAXA

UMAR
GIRDHARLAL
NARESHKUMAR

PSANGHAVI

KUMAR
R

N
ACCHEMIR
PUNIT

)

8
RAJENDRA

H
RAMCHANDRA
VIAYBHAI

G

PRADEEP
v

)
MUKESH
KUMARPAL
MOHAMMADZUE
v

SHIVSHANKAR
SANDEEP

8

DINESHGIRI
BHARTKUMAR
CHINMOY

™
NARESH
RAVINDRA

oILIP
NATHALAL

VINODKUMAR
T

)
DHIRAJLAL
s

8

L

UEENA

K

KESHAVI

BAKUL
CHANDRAKANT
)

UDAY

JAYANTILAL

H

ARUN

N

KANAIYALAL

L

ASHISHBHAI

NPANCHAL
KUBADIA

™
VALLABHDAS

8
RAMAKANT

VIAY
K

N
VADILAL

NAGANI
LoTIvA
LoTivA
KAUR

SOLANKI
HUF
CHUDASAMA

SHAH
DATRANIVA
CHANDAVANI
SHAH

PATEL

PATEL

PATEL

$Z

SANGHAVI
A

SUNDER
NARPATSINGH

c

G
SINGH
DATT

KISHORE
P

K

G
NARESHKUMAR
INDERPAL

BISHAN

PRASADMADAN
RASIKLAL

SHAM
DEORA

DEVCHAND NGR JAIN T INDIA
‘GIRIRAJ- AKSHAR ROAC INDIA
AKSHAR MARG ROAD4. INDIA
PLOT NO B 9/11 FLAT C INDIA
B-32 JHAROKHA AKURL INDIA
H.NO-615C/0 YASH MI INDIA
899 KARATTU PALAYAI INDIA
EA215 GATE NO 6 MA' INDIA
B/32 JHAROKHA 3RD FI INDIA
NEAR KARNATAKA VIDI INDIA
73 AGALIT INDIA

SHIVOM BUILDING BLC INDIA
OPP POISUR GYMKHAN INDIA
CARTER ROAD BORIVAI INDIA
SECTOR 1 KHANDA COI INDIA
SV ROAD BORIVALI (W INDIA
SV ROAD BORIVALI (W INDIA
JAIN MANDIR NAVROJI INDIA
OM SHRI SAISEVA SAD/ INDIA
AMBOLI ANDHERI (E) \ INDIA
AKURLI ROAD KANDIV INDIA
CARTER ROAD BORIVAI INDIA
CHANDAWARKAR LANE INDIA
OPP KANDIIVALI TELEP INDIA
'SODAWALA LANE BORI INDIA
NEAR GOKUL ROW HO INDIA
SHAILENDRA NAGAR D, INDIA
THAKUR COMPLEX KAP INDIA
RAHEJA COMPLEX MAL INDIA
SAINATH APTT SECTOR INDIA
D N LAD ROAD CHINCH INDIA
SANTOSH NAGAR DAHI INDIA
CEASER ROAD AMBOLI INDIA
RANADE ROAD DADAR  INDIA
THAKUR COMPLEX KAP INDIA
KHANCHO KHADIA AHN INDIA
1S ROAD OFF DALVI RC INDIA
M G ROAD H N COMPC INDIA
SWAMINARAYAN MAN INDIA
H K ROAD MAHIM MUI INDIA
ASHA NAGAR KANDIVA INDIA
OPP SARASWAT BANK | INDIA
POISUR GYMKHANA K/ INDIA
SAIBABA NAGAR BORIV INDIA
'SHARDA NAGAR KHARC INDIA
VASANTII LALJI ROAD K INDIA
SAI DWAR CO-OP HOU: INDIA
THAKUR VILLAGE KANE INDIA
NR GOSHALA GUMPHA INDIA
NEAR SHIVAR GARDEN  INDIA
LT ROAD BORIVALI (W INDIA
RSC 31 OPP SOCIETY PL INDIA
PATHANWADI MALAD | INDIA
THAKUR COMPLEX KAP INDIA
ROKADIA CROSS LANE - INDIA
VITHAL NAGAR DEVIPA INDIA
GORAI ROAD BORIWAL INDIA
OPP RAMKRISHNA HOT INDIA
NEAR M K COLLAGE BC INDIA
SHIMPOLI ROAD AJIT N INDIA
NEAR VIDYAVIHAR RAIl INDIA
SHIMPOLI ROAD BORIV INDIA
NEAR WESTERN EXPRE INDIA
MILLENIUM PARADISE INDIA
MILLENIUM PARADISE INDIA
THAKUR VILLAGE KANE INDIA
THAKUR VILLAGE KANE INDIA
SHUMPOLI ROAD NEAF INDIA
OFF MIRA BHAYANDER INDIA
ASHA NAGAR KANDIVA INDIA
VRUNDANVAN ROAD . INDIA
TATAPOWER HOUSE N INDIA
60FT ROAD NEAR GANI INDIA
BABAK NAKAL T ROAD INDIA
ASHA NAGAR KANDIVA INDIA
N DUBE ROAD RAWAL | INDIA
KANNAMWAR NAGAR INDIA
JAMBLI GALI BORIVALI INDIA
PARABDI VALU CHOKTI INDIA
BHAJI MARKET BHAYA INDIA
PARABDIVALU CHOKTF INDIA
RATANPOLE RELIEF RO INDIA
EVERSHINE NAGAR MA INDIA
ASHWANT NAGAR TEEI INDIA
OPP SWAPANA NAGRI | INDIA
1 INDIA

AKURLI ROAD KANDIV INDIA
D LMARG KALA CHAW INDIA
NATAKWALA LANE SV INDIA
PENKARPADA MIRA RO INDIA
KRISHNA NAGARI SV R INDIA
SWAMI NARYAN MAN INDIA
CHANDAWARKAR LANE INDIA
KURAR VILLAGE NEAR | INDIA
SHARMA CHAWLNO 3 INDIA
3RD FLOOR NAGAR RO INDIA
OPP SHANTI ASHISH BL INDIA
KANNAMWAR NAGAR INDIA
BLDG NO 1 EKSAR DON INDIA
THAKUR VILLAGE KANE INDIA
LINK ROAD JOGESHWA INDIA
TULSI TOWER M G RO/ INDIA
DAHANUKAR WADI M ( INDIA
SHIMPOLI ROAD BORIV INDIA
H K ROAD MUMBAI CEI INDIA
SN DUBE ROAD KANDE INDIA
ASHA NAGAR KANDIVA INDIA
RAWAL PADA BORIVAL INDIA
CHALLANGER 3 THAKU INDIA
SAMI NARAYAN TEMPL INDIA

Maharashtra

Gujarat

Lucknow

401101 7000002

360001
360001

1
400101

110041

380001

1201980000001238

1201640200050709

Amount for unclaimed and ur

Amount for unclaimed and ur
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DHARMENDRA
DHAVAL

KAMLESH
KANAHAIYALAL

NATHG
KIRAN

o

s
TAPUBHAI

AMRUTLAL
NEMICHAND

JETHALAL
LAKHABHAI

MAFATLAL
JAGDISHPRASAD
LAVIIBHA!

s
AMITKUMAR

VIDHYADHAR
DEVRA
SUDHAKAR
SURAJPRAKASH
GHEM
KALABHA!
RAMCHANDRA

NAVINBHA!

JITENDRA
BHIKHABHAI
DILIPBHAI
RASIKLAL
RASIKALALSHETH
JIVABHA!

AU

MULTANMAL
K

PARASHIVAMURT
RAVINDRA

DINESH
BHUDARBHAI
M
MAGANLAL
s

LAl

s

LAXMIDAS
KESHAVLAL
SANJEEV
NARENDRA
PRAKASHSHAMBI
RAMANIKLAL
R
VGADHECHA
4

R
RAMANLAL
CHHOTALAL
c

N
BHAGWANDAS

RASIKLAL
v

KARSHAN
ANIL

GANESH
i

v

DHIRAJLAL
KIRAN

SANJAY
VALLABBHA!

K
LAXMISHANKAR
VINODCHANDRA
SRIKANT
MAFATLAL

v

8

JAYANTILAL
PREMCHAND

THAKUR
JHAVERI
KADAM
PUROHIT

S
2

CHAVAN

S

|
MAREDIA
SONIGARA
\THAK

VENPURE

ROUT
SANGHAVI
PRAJAPATI
MEHTA
KARELIA
CHANUHAN

UHASIN| PAVASKAR RO INDIA
ROKADIA CROSS LANE - INDIA
CONGRESS ROAD TILA} INDIA
KANDARPADA DAHISAF INDIA
KANDARPADA DAHISAF INDIA
SANNT DHYANESTWAF INDIA
SHREE VILE PARLE GUJ, INDIA

5V ROAD OPP ADDIDA
JAMBLI GALI BORIVALI
29 MAHARSTRA NEAR |
SV ROAD DAHISAR (E)
NEAR KAMLA ASHISH T

1

ANAND NAGAR CS X Ri
PRITAMNAGAR PALDI £
MAHAVIR NAGAR KANI
N RKARODE ROAD NA
EKVEERA DARSHAN GH
SWAMINARAYAN MAN
KALUPUR AHMEDABAC
KALUPUR AHMEDABAC
SONAWALA CROSS RO,
SUNDER NAGAR MIRA
MAMLEDAR WADI MAI
NEAR GOKUL ROW HO
BANDIVALI HILL SAHAK
KHODIYAR KUNJ PLESA

PHASE lll ANKALYAN N
OPP SAPNA HOTEL MA

OFF §V ROAD BORIVAL
1

M G ROAD H N COMPC
OPP PARABADI TIMBA
AKURLI ROAD KANDIVZ
BEVERI PARK NEAR CIN

VADWALI CHAL BHEE K INDIA

SV ROAD BORIVALI (W INDIA
NATAKWALA LANE SV INDIA
SHARDA NAGAR GANG INDIA
SIDH RATNESHWAR NA INDIA
HEMUKALANI X ROAD | INDIA
KULUPWADI KULUPW INDIA

NAVROJI LANE GHATKC INDIA

RAM BAUG LANE BORI" INDIA
THAKUR VILLAGE KANE INDIA
MAHAVIR NAGAR DAH, INDIA
JESINGH BHAI NIWADI INDIA
JETHVA NAGAR VASAN INDIA
MHAVIR NAGAR DAHAI INDIA
SWAMI NARAYAN MAM INDIA
AKURLI ROAD KANDIV INDIA
AKURLI ROAD KANDIV INDIA
GOLANI COMPOUND V INDIA
MANDIR DHARAVI KUN INDIA
ASHA NAGAR KANDIVA INDIA
SHIV OM TOWER MIRA INDIA
KHODIYAR KUNJ PLESA INDIA
PATASHA POLE GANDH INDIA
KHANPUR AHMEDABAI INDIA
MIRA BHAYANDER ROZ INDIA
LT ROAD BORIVALI (W INDIA
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Maharashtra
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JETHALAL THAKKAR NA LM ROAD NAVAGAN D INDIA Maharashtra 400068 P0000ST Amount for unclaimed and ur 25.00 06-NOV-2026 No No Y6

RANCHHODII  DESAI NA ARMHATRE ROAD DAI INDIA Maharashtra 400068 P0000S2 25.00 06-NOV-2026 No No Y6
BHUPENDRA  MEHTA NA MANDAPESHWAR ROA INDIA Maharashtra 400092 P0000S3 Amount for unclaimed and ur 25.00 06-NOV-2026 No No Y6
NALINBHAI SANGHVI NA Y R TAWADE ROAD DAI INDIA Maharashtra 400068 P0000SS 25.00 06-NOV-2026 No No Y6
RAMCHANDRA  SHAH NA JEEVAN SANTOSH CHS INDIA Maharashtra 400092 PO000SE 25.00 06-NOV-2026 No No Y6
SAKARCHAND ~ RANA NA FACTORY LANE BORIVZ INDIA Maharashtra 400092 PO000ST 25.00 06-NOV-2026 No No Y6
s MEHTA NA KETKI CO-OP HSG SOC INDIA Maharashtra 400068 P0000SS 25.00 06-NOV-2026 No No Y6
4 MHATRE NA NEAR KAMLA ASHISH T INDIA Maharashtra 400067 P0000SS 25.00 06-NOV-2026 No No Y6
) KANABAR NA BEHIND COURT YARD F INDIA Maharashtra 400053 P0000GO 25.00 06-NOV-2026 No No FY-6
) SHAH NA BHAJI MARKET ULHAS! INDIA Maharashtra 421001 PO000ST 25.00 06-NOV-2026 No No Y6
SHANKAR HANAMSHET — NA SECTOR NO 1 CHARKOI INDIA Maharashtra 400067 P000062 25.00 06-NOV-2026 No No Y6
JAYESH SHAH NA SECTOR 5 CHARKOP KA INDIA Maharashtra 400067 P0000GS 25.00 06-NOV-2026 No No Y6
BHAGWANDAS  KAWA NA HARIDAS SHIMPOLI RO INDIA Maharashtra 400092 PO000GE 25.00 06-NOV-2026 No No Y6
BHARATBHA  SUTHAR NA ESSBEE APARTMENT S/ INDIA Maharashtra 400092 PO000ST 25.00 06-NOV-2026 No No Y6
WIN MAKWANA NA NEAR M K COLLAGE BC INDIA Maharashtra 400092 PO000GS 25.00 06-NOV-2026 No No Y6
RATILAL PATTANI NA Maharashtra 400064 P0000GS 25.00 06-NOV-2026 No No FY-6
RENDRA CHUDASAMA  NA Maharashtra 400064 P000070 25.00 06-NOV-2026 No No Y6
JAGADISH SINGH NA Maharashtra 400101 P000O71 Amount for unclaimed and ur 25.00 06-NOV-2026 No No Y6
MITESH JAIN NA Maharashtra 401104 P000072 Amount for unclaimed and ur 25.00 06-NOV-2026 No No FY-6
TARACHAND  MEHTA NA Maharashtra 400092 P000073 Amount for unclaimed and ur 25.00 06-NOV-2026 No No FY-6
CHUNILAL MANDORE NA Maharashtra 400020 P000074 Amount for unclaimed and ur 25.00 06-NOV-2026 No No FY-6
DATTATRAY  TANDLE NA Karnataka 590006 P00007S Amount for uncl 25.00 06-NOV-2026 No No FY-6
DILIPBHAI KAWA NA Maharashtra 400058 P000076 Amount for uncl 25.00 06-NOV-2026 No No Y6
DEEPAK TANDLE NA Maharashtra 400101 P000077 25.00 06-NOV-2026 No No Y6
c MAYEKAR NA Maharashtra 400068 P000078 25.00 06-NOV-2026 No No FY-6
P JILKA NA Maharashtra 400092 P00007S 25.00 06-NOV-2026 No No FY-6
BHARAT KOTHARI NA Maharashtra 400092 PO000ST 25.00 06-NOV-2026 No No FY-6
BHIKHABHAI  PARMAR NA Maharashtra 400068 P0000S2 25.00 06-NOV-2026 No No Y6
c MAKVANA NA Maharashtra 400063 P0000S3 25.00 06-NOV-2026 No No Y6
HARIDAS KABANI NA Maharashtra 400092 P0000SA 25.00 06-NOV-2026 No No Y6
I VERMA NA Gujarat 380001 PO000SS 25.00 06-NOV-2026 No No Y6
BHAVESH GALIA NA Gujarat 380001 PO000SS 25.00 06-NOV-2026 No No Y6
NARSHIBHAI  VAGHELA NA Maharashtra 400103 P0000S7 25.00 06-NOV-2026 No No Y6
NANUBHA! PANCHAL NA Maharashtra 400067 P0000SS 25.00 06-NOV-2026 No No Y6
SELVARAJ ACHARI NA Maharashtra 400068 P0000SS 25.00 06-NOV-2026 No No FY-6
HARGOVINDBHAI PATEL NA Maharashtra 40009; 3 25.00 06-NOV-2026 No No FY-6
KANTILAL ARIA NA Maharashtra 400057 R000004. 25.00 06-NOV-2026 No No Y6
YESHAWANT ~ GURAV. NA Maharashtra 400101 R000005. 25.00 06-NOV-2026 No No FY-6
MULCHAND ~ MAHOVIA NA Maharashtra 400068 R000006 25.00 06-NOV-2026 No No Y6
B JEENA NA Maharashtra 400095 R000009 25.00 06-NOV-2026 No No FY-6
DUKHIPRASAD  KASHYAP NA Maharashtra 400093 R000010 25.00 06-NOV-2026 No No FY-6
R SONI NA Maharashtra 400091 R000011 25.00 06-NOV-2026 No No FY-6
AMITKUMAR  SHAH NA Maharashtra 400080 R000012 25.00 06-NOV-2026 No No Y6
BABULAL SHAH NA Maharashtra 400080 R000013 25.00 06-NOV-2026 No No Y6
o LUND NA Maharashtra 400066 R000015 25.00 06-NOV-2026 No No FY-6
SUNIL JHUNJHUNWALA NA Maharashtra 400053 R000016 25.00 06-NOV-2026 No No FY-6
UPADHYAY Maharashtra 400012 R000017 25.00 06-NOV-2026 No No FY-6

RAMCHANDRA ~ SHEWATE NA Maharashtra 400092 R000018 25.00 06-NOV-2026 No No Y6
MUTHAYA VELLUMAL NA Maharashtra 400101 R000019 25.00 06-NOV-2026 No No FY-6
N LUNAWAT NA Maharashtra 400064 R000020 25.00 06-NOV-2026 No No Y6
RAMNIWAS ~ KUMAVAT NA Maharashtra 400101 R000021 25.00 06-NOV-2026 No No FY-6
DHARMRAJ YADAV NA Maharashtra 400051 R000022 25.00 06-NOV-2026 No No FY-6
NARAYAN VANJARA NA Maharashtra 400091 R000023 25.00 06-NOV-2026 No No Y6
SAVNI BANGARI NA Gujarat 380001 R000026 25.00 06-NOV-2026 No No Y6
YADAV NA Gujarat 380005 R000027 25.00 06-NOV-2026 No No Y6

MANSURBHAI  DULA NA Maharashtra 421001 R000028 25.00 06-NOV-2026 No No Y6
DEEPAK ASHER NA Maharashtra 400101 R000029 Amount for unclaimed and ur 25.00 06-NOV-2026 No No Y6
CHUNILAL SHETH NA 'SV ROAD BORIVALI (W INDIA Maharashtra 400092 R000030 Amount for unclaimed and ur 25.00 06-NOV-2026 No No FY-6
PREMI SANGHAVI NA LINK ROAD JOGESHWA INDIA Maharashtra 400102 RO00031 Amount for unclaimed and ur 25.00 06-NOV-2026 No No FY-6
PREMJISANGHAV HUF NA DHARAVI CROSS ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 400012 R000032 Amount for unclaimed and ur 25.00 06-NOV-2026 No No Y6
CHANDMAL ~ BIRLA NA JAWAHAR NAGAR ROA INDIA Maharashtra 400062 R000033 Amount for uncl 25.00 06-NOV-2026 No No Y6
ANAND ULMAN NA NEAR HANUMAN MAN INDIA Maharashtra 400068 R000035 Amount for uncl 25.00 06-NOV-2026 No No Y6
SINGH BANGA NA COLONY ROAD FILMCI" INDIA Maharashtra 400065 R000036 25.00 06-NOV-2026 No No FY-6
DHIRAJLAL NANDASANA  NA KASTUR PARK BORIVAL INDIA Maharashtra 400092 R000037 25.00 06-NOV-2026 No No Y6
NARAYAN VENPURE NA AGRA ROAD KURLA (W INDIA Maharashtra 400070 R000038 25.00 06-NOV-2026 No No FY-6
VENPURE NA CAMA ESTATE WALBH/ INDIA Maharashtra 400063 R000039 25.00 06-NOV-2026 No No FY-6
] DALVI NA AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 38005: 25.00 06-NOV-2026 No No Y6
ALPESHBHA  SHAH NA NEHRU ROAD VILE PAR INDIA Maharashtra 400057 R000041 25.00 06-NOV-2026 No No Y6
MAHESH PATEL NA AKURLI ROAD KANDIV INDIA Maharashtra 400101 RO00042 25.00 06-NOV-2026 No No FY-6
VIBHAV VORA NA AKURLI ROAD KANDIV INDIA Maharashtra 400101 R000043 25.00 06-NOV-2026 No No Y6
KANUBHAI KAVA NA AKURLI ROAD KANDIV INDIA Maharashtra 400101 R000044. 25.00 06-NOV-2026 No No Y6
CHATTERIEE  NA YOGI NAGER BORIVALI INDIA Maharashtra 400092 R000045 25.00 06-NOV-2026 No No Y6

RAMESHBHAI  RANA NA 1ST FLOOR GOLIBAR R( INDIA Maharashtra 400055 R000046 25.00 06-NOV-2026 No No Y6
IASMUKH SONIGARA NA OPP SAPNA HOTELSV INDIA Maharashtra 400064 R000047 25.00 06-NOV-2026 No No Y6
s KHAN NA DATAA MANDIR ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 400097 R000048. 25.00 06-NOV-2026 No No Y6
s KULKARNI NA OFF §V ROAD BORIVAL INDIA Maharashtra 400092 R000049 25.00 06-NOV-2026 No No Y6
DADHICH NA OFF §V ROAD BORIVAL INDIA Maharashtra 400092 R000051 25.00 06-NOV-2026 No No Y6

NAVINCHANDRA CHAUHAN NA KALAVATI MANDIR SAT INDIA Maharashtra 421202 RO00052 25.00 06-NOV-2026 No No Y6
RAMESHBHAI  MORAKHIYA  NA 3RD FLOOR 60FEET RD INDIA Maharashtra 401104 5000005 25.00 06-NOV-2026 No No Y6
HASAN MAREDIA NA NEW LINK ROAD ANDH INDIA Maharashtra 400053 5000007 25.00 06-NOV-2026 No No Y6
NASIRUDEEN  KAGZI NA 15T FLOOR NAGAR RO/ INDIA Maharashtra 401101 5000008 25.00 06-NOV-2026 No No Y6
BALIRAM CHAVAN NA NAVAGAON L M ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 400068 5000010 25.00 06-NOV-2026 No No Y6
NARENDRA CHUDASAMA  NA 1P NAGAR 6TH PHASE | INDIA Karnataka 560078 5000011 25.00 06-NOV-2026 No No Y6
u THADESHWAR  NA PENKARPADA MIRA RA INDIA Maharashtra 401104 5000012 25.00 06-NOV-2026 No No FY-6
VASANT MANE NA MAMLEDAR WADI MAI INDIA Maharashtra 400064 5000013 25.00 06-NOV-2026 No No Y6
A SONAWANE  NA KHOJA GALLI NEAR KHC INDIA Maharashtra 400053 5000014 25.00 06-NOV-2026 No No Y6
MAHESH GUPTA NA K CROAD CHIKODI BEL INDIA Karnataka 591201 5000015 25.00 06-NOV-2026 No No FY-6
A SONI NA BEHIND 132 FT RING RC INDIA Gujarat 380006 5000016 25.00 06-NOV-2026 No No FY-6
H PARMAR NA KATAKIA VAD SWAMIN INDIA Gujarat 380001 5000017 25.00 06-NOV-2026 No No Y6
MADHO MISHRA NA KHANPUR AHMEDABAI INDIA Gujarat 380001 5000018 25.00 06-NOV-2026 No No FY-6
PARIMAL NA BEHRAM BAUG ROAD ¢ INDIA Maharashtra 400102 5000019 25.00 06-NOV-2026 No No FY-6
SANJAY WAGHELA NA KOPARGAON NEAR MIl INDIA Maharashtra 401104 5000020 25.00 06-NOV-2026 No No FY-6
8 KAPADIA NA SUNDER NAGAR MIRA  INDIA Maharashtra 401101 5000021 25.00 06-NOV-2026 No No Y6
8 VAGHELA NA SN DUBE ROAD RAWA INDIA Maharashtra 400068 5000022 25.00 06-NOV-2026 No No FY-6
DHADVE F NA OPP POISUR GYMKHAN INDIA Maharashtra 400067 5000023 25.00 06-NOV-2026 No No FY-6
DHIRAJLAL PAREKH NA CHIKU WADI OPP LINK  INDIA Maharashtra 400092 5000024 Amount for unclaimed and ur 25.00 06-NOV-2026 No No Y6
GOPIKISHAN  CHITLANGIA ~ NA KASTURBA X ROAD NO INDIA Maharashtra 400066 5000025 Amount for unclaimed and ur 25.00 06-NOV-2026 No No FY-6
s DHADVE NA BHADRAN NAGAR RD N INDIA Maharashtra 400064 5000026 Amount for unclaimed and ur 25.00 06-NOV-2026 No No FY-6
PRAVINCHANDRA DESAI NA NEAR SHREYAS CINEM) INDIA Maharashtra 400086 5000027 Amount for unclaimed and ur 25.00 06-NOV-2026 No No Y6
RIOSHI HUF NA RAWAL PADA DAHISAR INDIA Maharashtra 400068 5000028 Amount for uncl 25.00 06-NOV-2026 No No Y6
RAMNIKLAL ~ JOSHI NA LATA COMPLEX PANCH INDIA Maharashtra 401203 5000029 Amount for uncl 25.00 06-NOV-2026 No No FY-6
HONAJI PARAB NA GONDECHAS VELLEY O INDIA Maharashtra 400101 5000030 25.00 06-NOV-2026 No No FY-6
VIAY SATAM NA VALLABHA KRUPA CO.C INDIA Maharashtra 400062 5000031 25.00 06-NOV-2026 No No FY-6
NARAYAN MANDAVKAR  NA MAHAVIR NAGAR LINK INDIA Maharashtra 400067 5000033 25.00 06-NOV-2026 No No Y6
s LATHIVA NA VALLABHA KRUPA CO-C INDIA Maharashtra 400062 5000034 25.00 06-NOV-2026 No No FY-6
R GILITWALA NA NARESH KENI COMPOL INDIA Maharashtra 400067 5000035 25.00 06-NOV-2026 No No FY-6
s KHAN NA BORIVALI (W) MUMBA INDIA Maharashtra 400092 5000036 25.00 06-NOV-2026 No No FY-6
™ BHOYARE NA HIRANANDANI ESTATE  INDIA Maharashtra 401104 5000037 25.00 06-NOV-2026 No No Y6
PRAKASH TANDLE NA NARESH KENI COMPOL INDIA Maharashtra 400067 5000038 25.00 06-NOV-2026 No No Y6
BANUMOHAMMI NAGANI NA PUSPA PARK SV ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 400092 5000039 25.00 06-NOV-2026 No No Y6
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DATRANIVA
MEHTA

LoTIvA
LoTivA

RAIPUT

MADHAV

CHAPHEKAR
SANGHAVI
VERMA
DEORA
BHANDARI
IKH

H
GANATRA
NARAVADE
GURAV.
GIRI
PARIKH
SALVI

SHAI
SHAI

PRAVINBHAI
AMAR

G
NARESHKUMAR
INDERPAL
MAHENDRASINH
PALANISAMY

DHANPAT

KHIMII

c
G

SINGH
LAKHDHIRSINH

KRISHNA
P

K
CHAND

THACKER

NATH
LoTiva
LoTIVA

PASRICHA

RAIPUT

CHAPHEKAR
SANGHAVI

SHAM

DEORA
SINGHVI

EKSAR ROAD BORIVALI INDIA
EKSAR ROAD BORIVALI INDIA
SHAILENDRA NAGAR D, INDIA
NEAR J BKHOT SCHOO INDIA
GORAI-II BORIVALI (W) INDIA
BLDG NO 22 AIOOMAL INDIA
3RD FLOOR RNO 84 KA INDIA
KHOJA GALLI NEAR KHC INDIA
INDIA
INDIA
INDIA
INDIA
INDIA
INDIA
INDIA
INDIA
INDIA
INDIA
INDIA
INDIA
INDIA
INDIA
1! INDIA
INDIA
INDIA
INDIA
INDIA
INDIA
INDIA
INDIA
INDIA
INDIA
INDIA
INDIA
INDIA
INDIA
INDIA
INDIA
INDIA
INDIA
INDIA
INDIA
INDIA
1! INDIA
INDIA
INDIA
INDIA
INDIA
INDIA
'SONIWADI BORIVALI (\ INDIA
TPSROAD NEAR M K C INDIA
CHANDRESH HIGHT CH INDIA

MAHAVIR NAGAR LINK INDIA

KALUPUR AHMEDABAC INDIA
CHARKOP KANDIVALI (" INDIA
ANGOL EXTENSION TIL INDIA

15T FLOOR NAGAR RO/ INDIA

VIDYANIDHI MARG VP INDIA

DEVCHAND NGR JAIN T INDIA
1

1302/1303 SUNRISE PC INDIA

AKSHAR MARG ROAD,¢ INDIA
PLOT NO B 9/11 FLAT C INDIA
C-2962 NAVI BHAGVAT INDIA
899 KARATTU PALAYAI INDIA
NO 161 7TH CROSSHUI INDIA
NO 77/1 THANEER THC INDIA
NO 1 MANCHESTER AL INDIA

B/32 JHAROKHA 3RD FI INDIA
HOUSE NO: 73 AGALI T INDIA
SHIVOM BUILDING BLC INDIA
1-A PRATIBIMB NEW\ INDIA
OPP POISUR GYMKHAN INDIA
CARTER ROAD BORIVAI INDIA
SECTOR 1 KHANDA COI INDIA
'SV ROAD BORIVALI (W INDIA
SV ROAD BORIVALI (W INDIA
JAIN MANDIR NAVROJI INDIA
OM SHRI SAISEVA SAD/ INDIA
AMBOLI ANDHERI (E) N INDIA

Maharashtra

Maharashtra

Lucknow

400092

360001
1

364002
638462
641012
641016
641201

400058

A000008

Amount for unclaimed and ur

Amount for unclaimed and ur

Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for uncl
Amount for uncl

Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for uncl
Amount for uncl

25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00

g

12500.00
94.00
150
20000

2250.

00)

2000.

00

00

50

50

00

00

50

00

Number of

295.
3096.

00
o

06-NOV-2026
06-NOV-2026
06-NOV-2026
06-NOV-2026
06-NOV-2026
06-NOV-2026
06-NOV-2026
06-NOV-2026
06-NOV-2026
06-NOV-2026
06-NOV-2026
06-NOV-2026
06-NOV-2026
06-NOV-2026
06-NOV-2026
06-NOV-2026
06-NOV-2026
06-NOV-2026
06-NOV-2026
06-NOV-2026
06-NOV-2026
06-NOV-2026
06-NOV-2026
06-NOV-2026
06-NOV-2026
06-NOV-2026
06-NOV-2026
06-NOV-2026
06-NOV-2026
06-NOV-2026
06-NOV-2026
06-NOV-2026
06-NOV-2026
06-NOV-2026
06-NOV-2026
06-NOV-2026
06-NOV-2026
06-NOV-2026
06-NOV-2026
06-NOV-2026
06-NOV-2026
06-NOV-2026
06-NOV-2026
06-NOV-2026
06-NOV-2026
06-NOV-2026
06-NOV-2026
06-NOV-2026
06-NOV-2026
06-NOV-2026
06-NOV-2026
06-NOV-2026
06-NOV-2026
06-NOV-2026
06-NOV-2026
06-NOV-2026
06-NOV-2026
06-NOV-2026
06-NOV-2026
06-NOV-2026
06-NOV-2026
06-NOV-2026
06-NOV-2026
06-NOV-2026
06-NOV-2026
06-NOV-2026
06-NOV-2026
06-NOV-2026
06-NOV-2026
06-NOV-2026
06-NOV-2026
06-NOV-2026
06-NOV-2026
06-NOV-2026
06-NOV-2026
06-NOV-2026
06-NOV-2026
06-NOV-2026
06-NOV-2026
06-NOV-2026
06-NOV-2026
06-NOV-2026
06-NOV-2026
06-NOV-2026
06-NOV-2026
06-NOV-2026
06-NOV-2026
06-NOV-2026
06-NOV-2026
06-NOV-2026
06-NOV-2026
06-NOV-2026
06-NOV-2026
06-NOV-2026
06-NOV-2026
06-NOV-2026
06-NOV-2026
06-NOV-2026
06-NOV-2026

Number of underlying Shares

Number of

03-NOV-2025

Number of underlying Shares
Number of underlying Shares
Number of underlying Shares
Number of underlying Shares
Number of underlying Shares
Number of underlying Shares
Number of underlying Shares
Number of underlying Shares

8888838838 ,8n

03-NOV-2025
03-NOV-2025
03-NOV-2025
03-NOV-2025
03-NOV-2025
03-NOV-2025
03-NOV-2025
03-NOV-2025
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No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
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No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
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No
No
No
No
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No
No
No
No
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No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
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AAY
AKHILESH
ALKA

DIPIKA

VIAYBHAI
G
PRADEEP
v

)
MUKESH
KUMARPAL
MOHAMMADZUE
v

SHIVSHANKAR
SANDEEP

8

DINESHGIRI
BHARTKUMAR
CHINMOY

™

NARESH
RAVINDRA

A

8

)
oILIP
NATHALAL

MAGANLAL
VINODKUMAR
T

)

DHIRAJLAL

s

8

L

UEENA

K
KESHAVI

BAKUL
CHANDRAKANT
)

UDAY

JAYANTILAL

H
ARUN

N
KANAIYALAL
L

ASHISHBHAI
NPANCHAL
H

MKUBADIA
VALLABHDAS
R

8
RAMAKANT

VIAY
K

N
VADILAL

TAPUBHAI
AMRUTLAL
NEMICHAND

JETHALAL
LAKHABHAI

MAFATLAL
JAGDISHPRASAD
LAVIIBHA!

s
AMITKUMAR

NANDVANA
TAYADE

CHUDASAMA
SONI
BANSALI

AKURLI ROAD KANDIV INDIA
CARTER ROAD BORIVAI INDIA

RSC 31 OPP SOCIETY PL INDIA

OPP SWAPANA NAGRI | INDIA
1IN

AKURLI ROAD KANDIV INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA
INDIA
INDIA
INDIA
INDIA
INDIA
INDIA
INDIA
DATTA MANDIR ROAD INDIA
KASTUR PARK BORIVAL INDIA
SV ROAD OPP ADDIDA! INDIA
JAMBLI GALI BORIVALI INDIA
29 MAHARSTRA NEAR | INDIA

Maharashtra

Gujarat

400101
400066
400092
400067
400092
380015
400068
400101
400064
401104
400012
400068
400058

380006

A000009

Number of underlying Shares
Number of underlying Shares
Number of underlying Shares
Number of underlying Shares
Number of underlying Shares
Number of

03-NOV-2025
03-NOV-2025
03-NOV-2025
03-NOV-2025
03-NOV-2025

Number of underlying Shares
Number of underlying Shares
Number of underlying Shares
Number of underlying Shares
Number of underlying Shares
Number of underlying Shares
Number of underlying Shares
Number of underlying Shares
Number of underlying Shares
Number of

03-NOV-2025
03-NOV-2025
03-NOV-2025
03-NOV-2025
03-NOV-2025
03-NOV-2025
03-NOV-2025
03-NOV-2025
03-NOV-2025

Number of underlying Shares
Number of underlying Shares
Number of

03-NOV-2025
03-NOV-2025

Number of underlying Shares
Number of underlying Shares
Number of underlying Shares
Number of underlying Shares
Number of underlying Shares
Number of underlying Shares
Number of underlying Shares
Number of underlying Shares
Number of underlying Shares
Number of underlying Shares
Number of underlying Shares
Number of underlying Shares
Number of underlying Shares
Number of underlying Shares
Number of underlying Shares
Number of underlying Shares
Number of underlying Shares
Number of underlying Shares
Number of underlying Shares
Number of underlying Shares
Number of underlying Shares
Number of underlying Shares
Number of underlying Shares
Number of underlying Shares
Number of underlying Shares
Number of underlying Shares
Number of underlying Shares
Number of underlying Shares
Number of underlying Shares
Number of underlying Shares
Number of underlying Shares
Number of underlying Shares
Number of underlying Shares
Number of underlying Shares
Number of underlying Shares
Number of underlying Shares
Number of underlying Shares

Number of

BB 88 8888888888888 888888888 8888888888888 8888888888888888888

03-NOV-2025
03-NOV-2025
03-NOV-2025
03-NOV-2025
03-NOV-2025
03-NOV-2025
03-NOV-2025
03-NOV-2025
03-NOV-2025
03-NOV-2025
03-NOV-2025
03-NOV-2025
03-NOV-2025
03-NOV-2025
03-NOV-2025
03-NOV-2025
03-NOV-2025
03-NOV-2025
03-NOV-2025
03-NOV-2025
03-NOV-2025
03-NOV-2025
03-NOV-2025
03-NOV-2025
03-NOV-2025
03-NOV-2025
03-NOV-2025
03-NOV-2025
03-NOV-2025
03-NOV-2025
03-NOV-2025
03-NOV-2025
03-NOV-2025
03-NOV-2025
03-NOV-2025
03-NOV-2025
03-NOV-2025

Number of

Number of

Number of underlying Shares 03-NOV-2025
Number of underlying Shares 03-NOV-2025
Number of underlying Shares 50 03-NOV-2025
50
50
Number of underlying Shares 50 03-NOV-2025
Number of underlying Shares 50 03-NOV-2025
Number of underlying Shares 50 03-NOV-2025
25000 03-NOV-2025

Number of underlying Shares
Number of underlying Shares
Number of underlying Shares
Number of underlying Shares
Number of underlying Shares
Number of underlying Shares
Number of

03-NOV-2025
03-NOV-2025
03-NOV-2025
03-NOV-2025
03-NOV-2025

Number of underlying Shares
Number of underlying Shares

03-NOV-2025
03-NOV-2025

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
Number of underlying Shares 50 03-NOV-2025
Number of underlying Shares 50 03-NOV-2025
Number of 50
Number of 50
Number of 50
Number of 50
Number of 50
Number of 50
Number of 50
Number of 50
Number of 50
Number of 50
Number of 50
Number of 50
Number of 50
Number of 50
Number of 50
Number of 50
Number of 50
Number of 50
Number of 50
Number of 50
Number of 50
Number of 50
Number of 50
Number of 50
Number of 50
Number of 50
Number of 50
Number of 50
Number of 50
Number of 50
Number of 50
Number of 50
Number of 50
Number of 50

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
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No
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No
No
No
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DIPTI SANDEEP
DRISHIKA HASMUKH
FALGUNI JAYESH
GAGANDEEP

NESH VIDHYADHAR
GANGABEN DEVRA
GAURAV SUDHAKAR
GAUTAM SURAJPRAKASH
GEETA GHEM
GIRDHAR KALABHA!
GIRISH RAMCHANDRA
GIRISH

GITABEN NAVINBHA!
GoKuL SONWARMAL
GOPAL ADR
GOPAL RANUJAGIR
GULABCHAND CHAND.
HANSABEN BHARATKUMAR
HANSADEVI BALLURAM

RPAL KAUR
HARPREET

HARSHA JITENDRA
HARSHAD BHIKHABHAI
HARSHAD DILIPBHAI
HARSHAD RASIKLAL

(ARSHAD RASIKALALSHETH
HARSHADBHAI JIVABHA!
HARSHADKUMAR D

HASANALI AU
HASMUKH MULTANMAL
HEMANT K

HEMANT PARASHIVAMURT
HEMLATA RAVINDRA
HETA MUKESH
HETAL DIPENKUMAR
HETAL RASIKLAL
HIMMAT SINGH

HIRAL BHARAT
HIRENKUMAR R
HITENKUMAR DINESH
HITESH BHUDARBHAI
HITESH M

HITESH MAGANLAL
HITESH s

HEMANT LAl

IsHA

ASHISH PRAVIN
SANIV KUMAR
JAGATNARAYAN s

JAGDISH LAXMIDAS
JAGIVAN KESHAVLAL
JALPA SANJEEV
JANAK NARENDRA
IAY PRAKASHSHAMBI
JAYANT RAMANIKLAL
JAYDEEP R

JAYESH VGADHECHA
JAYESHBHAI

JAYESHKUMAR R

YOTISH RAMANLAL
JAYSHREE CHHOTALAL
JIGAR c

JIGNASA N

JIGNESH BHAGWANDAS
JIGNESH

JIGNESH RASIKLAL
i BHARATKUMAR
i PRAFUL
JITENDRA NARSHIBHAI
[ormmmomn " Jrasiar
JITENDRA RASIKLAL
JITENDRA v

i KARSHAN
IYOTNA ANIL

ot

IYOTIMALA GANESH
IYOTSNABEN i
IYOTSNABEN v

AIAL DHIRAJLAL
KALPANA KIRAN
KALPANA SANJAY
KALPANA VALLABBHA!
KALPESH K

KALPESH LAXMISHANKAR
KALPESHKUMAR VINODCHANDRA
KALYANI SRIKANT
KAMLABEN MAFATLAL
KAMLABEN

KAMLESH 8

KAMLESH JAYANTILAL
KANAHAIYALAL PREMCHAND
KANCHANBEN o

KANTILAL R

KAPILA MANUBHAI
KARAN ARUN
KAUSHAL DAMII
KAUSHAL DAMJIVORA
KAUSHIK )

KAUSHIK NARENDRA
KAVITHA HEMANTS

ETAN DILIPBHAI
KETAN RASHIKLAL
KEYUR DHIRUBHAI
KINIAL VISHAL
KIRAN ASHAH

KIRAN HARJIVAN
KIRAN

KIRAN NANDLAL
KIRIT F

KISHOR PRATAPI

CHAVAN

GANATRA

S

|
MAREDIA
SONIGARA
\THAK

VENPURE

SHAH
VAGHELA

SANGHAVI
TANNA
JEENA
BHAYANI
VORA

PRAJAPATI

PRAVINBHAI KHIMII
AMAR

THACKER

NATH

SV ROAD DAHISAR (E) INDIA
NEAR KAMLA ASHISH T INDIA
ANAND NAGAR C'S X Ri INDIA
PRITAMNAGAR PALDI / INDIA
MAHAVIR NAGAR KANI INDIA
N RKARODE ROAD NA™ INDIA
EKVEERA DARSHAN GH INDIA
SWAMINARAYAN MAN INDIA
KALUPUR AHMEDABAC INDIA
KALUPUR AHMEDABAC INDIA
SONAWALA CROSS RO, INDIA
SUNDER NAGAR MIRA  INDIA
MAMLEDAR WADI MAI INDIA
NEAR GOKUL ROW HO INDIA
BANDIVALI HILL SAHAK INDIA
KHODIYAR KUNJ PLESA
HIRANANDANI ESTATE

'S M ROAD GHARTAN P INDIA

PLOT NO 57 RSC 6 MAL INDIA

OFF §V ROAD BORIVAL INDIA
1IN

M G ROAD H N COMPC INDIA

SV ROAD BORIVALI (W INDIA
NATAKWALA LANE SV INDIA
SHARDA NAGAR GANG INDIA
SIDH RATNESHWAR NA INDIA
HEMUKALANI X ROAD | INDIA
KULUPWADI KULUPW INDIA
EKSAR ROAD BORIVALI INDIA
P LKALE MARG OFF RA INDIA
NILE MORE NALLASOP/ INDIA
EKSAR ROAD BORIVALI INDIA
GORAI CHANDRA NEEL INDIA
TOWER NO.1 RANI SAT INDIA
NEAR GOKUL ROW HO INDIA
mop -7 secTor-3 o] INDIA
RDP -7 SECTOR-3 OPP ¢ INDIA

KHANPUR AHMEDABAI INDIA
MIRA BHAYANDER ROZ INDIA
LT ROAD BORIVALI (W INDIA
OPP VIJAY PARK MIRA | INDIA
RAM BAUG LANE BORI" INDIA
IRANIWADI NO 3 KANC INDIA
RTROAD DAHISAR (E) INDIA
OPP NAVRANG POLICE INDIA
RS MARG TELI GALLIA INDIA
PRITAMNAGAR PALDI / INDIA
DOSHIWADA PADA KAL INDIA
KANDIVALI (E) MUMB# INDIA
202 SHANTIDHAM SHR INDIA
GANESH NAGAR RAWA INDIA
DATAA MANDIR ROAD INDIA
SV ROAD VORIVALI (W INDIA
SN DUBE ROAD DAHIS, INDIA
NAGA BABA ROAD VAS INDIA
JAIN MANDIR NAVROJI INDIA
JAIN MANDIR NAVROJI INDIA
CONGRESS ROAD TILA} INDIA
SN DUBE ROAD RAWA INDIA

Maharashtra

Maharashtra

400068

400068

1000001
IN30199110902863
IN30236510929340

z
2

Number of

Number of underlying Shares
Number of underlying Shares
Number of underlying Shares
Number of

03-NOV-2025
03-NOV-2025
03-NOV-2025

Number of

Number of

Number of underlying Shares
Number of underlying Shares
Number of underlying Shares
Number of

03-NOV-2025
03-NOV-2025
03-NOV-2025

Number of underlying Shares
Number of underlying Shares
Number of underlying Shares
Number of underlying Shares
Number of underlying Shares
Number of underlying Shares
Number of underlying Shares
Number of underlying Shares
Number of underlying Shares
Number of underlying Shares
Number of underlying Shares
Number of underlying Shares
Number of underlying Shares
Number of underlying Shares
Number of

03-NOV-2025
03-NOV-2025
03-NOV-2025
03-NOV-2025
03-NOV-2025
03-NOV-2025
03-NOV-2025
03-NOV-2025
03-NOV-2025
03-NOV-2025
03-NOV-2025
03-NOV-2025
03-NOV-2025
03-NOV-2025

Number of underlying Shares
Number of underlying Shares
Number of underlying Shares
Number of underlying Shares
Number of underlying Shares
Number of underlying Shares
Number of underlying Shares
Number of underlying Shares
Number of underlying Shares
Number of underlying Shares
Number of underlying Shares
Number of underlying Shares
Number of underlying Shares
Number of underlying Shares
Number of underlying Shares
Number of underlying Shares
Number of

BB EEEE88888888888888888888888888888888888888

35000

03-NOV-2025
03-NOV-2025
03-NOV-2025
03-NOV-2025